MrpmncrToe

s PROSECCO / draft Ha KpaHe

ma ROSE / draft Ha KpaHe

ma BRUT / Jardin Pleury

7 PROSECCO / Gaetano

sea CAVA / Vinart

rma CREMANT DE LIMOUX / Salasar
m2 GANCIA ROSE / Asti

ma MARTINI ASTI / Prosecco

ra CHAMPAGNE / Gruet

Benoe

s VILLA ZVEZDA / Riesling

rma SAUVIGNON BLANC / Jardin Pleury
rea VINHO VERDE / Campelo

sea VIURANUS / Chardonnay, Viura

s PINOT GRIGIO / Gaetano

ron VAL D ESTE / Branco

seo RKAZITELI / Marani

ase Sauvignon Blanc / Western Cape
cer RIESLING / Bruckentag

cer GEWURZTRAMINER / Sonnental

aws GRUNER VELTLINER / Herrenstein
new SAUVIGNON BLANC / Marlborough

rma CHABLIS / Chartron et Trebuchet

glass

350
350

390

490

glass

290
350
350

370
390
390
490
490
490
590
690

075

2190
2990
2990
3690
3690
3690
6900

O75

1990
1990
2190
2190
2190
2290
2290
2690
2690
2690
3490
3990
3990



Poze glass O75

ror VALE D'ESTE / Rosado 350 2190
ror VINHO VERDE ROSADO / Campelo 450 2490

KpacHoe gass  O75
rus KRASNOSTOP / Ataman 330 2190
rea PINOT NOIR / Jardin Pleury 330 2190
ssa TEMPRANILO / Tenturio 370 2190
ma NERO D AVOLA / Primasole 2190
ws MALBEC / Valle de Tulum 450 2390

asn PINOTAGE / Red Rhino 2490



Burckum

DARROW

DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL

DEWAR'S CARIBBEAN SMOOTH 8 Y.O.

DEWAR'S JAPAMESE SMOOTH 8 ¥Y.O.
HAnoHra

NIKKA DAYS

Bucxkm MALT

PEAKY BLINDER

HIGHLEND PARK

Pom

DEVIL'S ISLAND
OAKHEART SPICED
ANGOSTURA AGED 5 YEARS

<0mi

260
340
340
340

720

420

650

380
380
440



T exkumrna

BANDIDO SILVER

ESPOLON BLANCA

NMopTo / Xepec

WARRE'S RUBY PORT

VALDESPINO MANZANILLA DELIOSA

Texkumna

BANDIDO SILVER

ESPOLON BLANCA

MopTo / Xepec

WARRE'S RUBY PORT

VALDESPINO MANZANILLA DELIOSA

310
640

420

440

310
640

420

440



KoHbAaK / BpeHawu

TORRES SOLERA

REMY MARTIN

JTnkep

APEROL

lce cold shot

JAGERMEISTER (-18°C)

SepMyT

GANCIA BIANCO
MARTINI FIERO / BIANCO / ROSSO / EXTRA DRY

MARTINI RISERVA BITTER

450

900

340

410

150
250

280



JTnmMmoHaobl

NNYUN/BY3UMHA/LUNTPYC

BMLUHSA / BASUTIMK

Kodpe

AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
DOPPIO

FLAT WHITE
CLASSIC RAF

ICE COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE

ESPRESSO/TONIC

*HannTkn MOXHO NPUrOTOBWTE HE aNbTEPHATUBHOM MONOKE

260
260

140
170
170
170
210
260
300

310



Ham

ASSAM
EARL GREY
SENCHA
FRUIT TEA
HERBAL TEA

PINK / BLUE MATCHA

Coku / BoObi

VODA
COLA
JUICE

LAPOCHKA

120
120
120
120
120
240

180
210
200

270



